
74 Nº Grup Ronda Billar Hora Dia Club
1 U Pre-prèvia (PP) 65 VERDU BOTAM,JOSEP 70 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ, JOSEP 3 9:30 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
2 T Pre-prèvia (PP) 66 FERRANDO PAPIO, RAMÓN 71 MATA PARDO, ESTEVE 2 9:30 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
3 S Pre-prèvia (PP) 67 LEÓN PUIG, ESTEBAN 72 MORENO CARRETERO, FERNANDO 2 9:30 22/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
4 R Pre-prèvia (PP) 68 RAMOS RUIZ, JOSEP 73 GALLEGO MARTÍN,JOSE LUIS 1 9:30 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
5 Q Pre-prèvia (PP) 69 ROSSELLÓ RODRIGUEZ, JAUME 74 ORELLANA CUBEROS,JUAN DIEGO 1 9:30 22/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
6 U Pre-prèvia (PP) 64 LÓPEZ CARBONELL, ANTONI Perdedor Grup U 3 11:00 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
7 T Pre-prèvia (PP) 63 BRUNA OCHOA, RUBÉN Perdedor Grup T 2 11:00 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
8 S Pre-prèvia (PP) 62 PASTOR BALAGUÉ, JORDI Perdedor Grup S 2 11:00 22/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
9 R Pre-prèvia (PP) 61 CASADEVALL SARDAÑES, VALERO Perdedor Grup R 1 11:00 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG

10 Q Pre-prèvia (PP) 60 FERNÁNDEZ VELASCO, ENRIC Perdedor Grup Q 1 11:00 22/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
11 U Pre-prèvia (PP) 64 LÓPEZ CARBONELL, ANTONI Guanyador Grup U 3 12:30 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
12 T Pre-prèvia (PP) 63 BRUNA OCHOA, RUBÉN Guanyador Grup T 2 12:30 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
13 S Pre-prèvia (PP) 62 PASTOR BALAGUÉ, JORDI Guanyador Grup S 2 12:30 22/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
14 R Pre-prèvia (PP) 61 CASADEVALL SARDAÑES, VALERO Guanyador Grup R 1 12:30 22/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
15 Q Pre-prèvia (PP) 60 FERNÁNDEZ VELASCO, ENRIC Guanyador Grup Q 1 12:30 22/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
16 M Prèvia (P) 36 PINEDA LAFUENTE, JOAN JOSEP 52 SANTIAGO ROMERO, JUAN 1 9:30 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
17 L Prèvia (P) 37 RIBAS TORRES, PERE 53 MIRÓ GINÉ, JOAQUIM 2 9:30 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
18 O Prèvia (P) 34 MARÍN VICIOSO, BARTOLOMÉ 50 MORUNO RAYA, IGNACIO 1 9:30 23/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
19 P Prèvia (P) 33 MAS CANADELL, JOSEP Mª 49 SOLÉ MARSIÑACH, JOSEP MARIA 2 9:30 23/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
20 H Prèvia (P) 41 SÁNCHEZ BARRERA, MIGUEL 57 BUSQUET CATALÁN, JOAN 3 9:30 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
21 M Prèvia (P) 29 PÉREZ ZORRILLA, RAFAEL Perdedor Grup M 1 11:00 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
22 L Prèvia (P) 28 CARBONELL ROGER, GUILLEM Perdedor Grup L 2 11:00 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
23 O Prèvia (P) 31 MAS CANADELL, CÉSAR Perdedor Grup O 1 11:00 23/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
24 P Prèvia (P) 32 RALITA ROS, JOAN Perdedor Grup P 2 11:00 23/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
25 H Prèvia (P) 24 JOU MORA, FERRÀN Perdedor Grup H 3 11:00 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
26 M Prèvia (P) 29 PÉREZ ZORRILLA, RAFAEL Guanyador Grup M 1 12:30 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
27 L Prèvia (P) 28 CARBONELL ROGER, GUILLEM Guanyador Grup L 2 12:30 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
28 O Prèvia (P) 31 MAS CANADELL, CÉSAR Guanyador Grup O 1 12:30 23/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
29 P Prèvia (P) 32 RALITA ROS, JOAN Guanyador Grup P 2 12:30 23/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
30 H Prèvia (P) 24 JOU MORA, FERRÀN Guanyador Grup H 3 12:30 23/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
31 K Prèvia (P) 38 MOLINA MASPOCH, JOSEP RAMÓN 54 MANRESA VIÑALS, JOAQUIM 1 9:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
32 J Prèvia (P) 26 GARCÍA SORIANO, ANTONI 55 PÉREZ DONAIRE,JAVIER 1 9:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
33 F Prèvia (P) 43 BARGALLO JAUME, JOSEP 59 VIDAL GIBERT, JOAN 2 9:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
34 I Prèvia (P) 40 MULA CALLEJÓN, FRANCISCO 56 ROBLEDO GONZÁLEZ, ISIDRE 3 9:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
35 E Prèvia (P) 44 ALBERICH SÁNCHEZ, VICENTE 1-PP 3 9:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
36 K Prèvia (P) 27 BOSQUED TORE, DAVID Perdedor Grup K 1 11:00 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
37 J Prèvia (P) 39 FONT GIMÉNEZ, JOAN ANTON Perdedor Grup J 1 11:00 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
38 F Prèvia (P) 22 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, JONATAN Perdedor Grup F 2 11:00 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
39 I Prèvia (P) 25 MARTÍNEZ CALDERÓN, XAVIER Perdedor Grup I 3 11:00 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
40 E Prèvia (P) 21 MARTÍN VÍLCHEZ, JOSEP Perdedor Grup E 3 11:00 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
41 K Prèvia (P) 27 BOSQUED TORE, DAVID Guanyador Grup K 1 12:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
42 J Prèvia (P) 39 FONT GIMÉNEZ, JOAN ANTON Guanyador Grup J 1 12:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
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43 F Prèvia (P) 22 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, JONATAN Guanyador Grup F 2 12:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
44 I Prèvia (P) 25 MARTÍNEZ CALDERÓN, XAVIER Guanyador Grup I 3 12:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
45 E Prèvia (P) 21 MARTÍN VÍLCHEZ, JOSEP Guanyador Grup E 3 12:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
46 N Prèvia (P) 35 RODRÍGUEZ MAIA, MARIO FELIPE 51 HERMIDA DÍAZ, EVA MARÍA 1 15:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
47 A Prèvia (P) 48 ARMENGOL BERTRAN, JORDI 5-PP 1 15:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
48 G Prèvia (P) 42 PONS PEDRENY, CARLES 58 ANGARITA CRISTANCHO, ALEXANDER 2 15:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
49 B Prèvia (P) 47 GÓMEZ PÉREZ, ARTURO 4-PP 2 15:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
50 D Prèvia (P) 45 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JOAN MANEL 2-PP 3 15:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
51 C Prèvia (P) 46 JIMÉNEZ BOTIAS, MAX 3-PP 3 15:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
52 N Prèvia (P) 30 MARTÍNEZ BELLMUNT, JORDI Perdedor Grup N 1 17:00 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
53 A Prèvia (P) 17 PASTOR RIVAS, MANUEL Perdedor Grup A 1 17:00 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
54 G Prèvia (P) 23 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, JOSEP LL. Perdedor Grup G 2 17:00 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
55 B Prèvia (P) 18 MARTÍNEZ CARRILLO, ANTONI Perdedor Grup B 2 17:00 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
56 D Prèvia (P) 20 ARBIOL MORERA, RAMON Perdedor Grup D 3 17:00 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
57 C Prèvia (P) 19 PERALES SANZ, JOAN Perdedor Grup C 3 17:00 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
58 N Prèvia (P) 30 MARTÍNEZ BELLMUNT, JORDI Guanyador Grup N 1 18:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
59 A Prèvia (P) 17 PASTOR RIVAS, MANUEL Guanyador Grup A 1 18:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
60 G Prèvia (P) 23 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, JOSEP LL. Guanyador Grup G 2 18:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
61 B Prèvia (P) 18 MARTÍNEZ CARRILLO, ANTONI Guanyador Grup B 2 18:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
62 D Prèvia (P) 20 ARBIOL MORERA, RAMON Guanyador Grup D 3 18:30 29/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
63 C Prèvia (P) 19 PERALES SANZ, JOAN Guanyador Grup C 3 18:30 29/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
64 1 Setzens (SF) 16 PRATS PERI, IVÁN 1-P 3 10:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
65 2 Setzens (SF) 15 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, JESÚS 2-P 2 10:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
66 3 Setzens (SF) 14 NAVARRO CARMONA, JOAN ANT. 3-P 1 10:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
67 4 Setzens (SF) 13 GASCÓN REYES, RAFAEL 4-P 3 10:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
68 5 Setzens (SF) 12 RODRÍGUEZ NAVARRA, FERRÁN 5-P 2 10:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
69 6 Setzens (SF) 11 LUQUE MARTÍNEZ, JESÚS 6-P 1 10:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
70 7 Setzens (SF) 10 UCEDA LÓPEZ, RAÚL 7-P 3 12:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
71 8 Setzens (SF) 9 MARTÍ SENDRA, JORDI 8-P 2 12:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
72 9 Setzens (SF) 8 HERNÁNDEZ HDEZ, FRANCESC 9-P 1 12:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
73 10 Setzens (SF) 7 BENITEZ REINA, PAU 10-P 3 12:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
74 11 Setzens (SF) 6 HERNÁNDEZ PARRA, ANTONI 11-P 2 12:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
75 12 Setzens (SF) 5 JIMÉNEZ VASCO, JOAN CARLES 12-P 1 12:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
76 13 Setzens (SF) 4 MORENO CORTÉS, ARMAND 13-P 2 16:00 30/06/2024 C.B. TARRAGONA
77 14 Setzens (SF) 3 MINGUELL ROSSELLÓ, XAVIER 14-P 1 16:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
78 15 Setzens (SF) 2 PARERAS MÉNDEZ, JOAN CARLES 15-P 2 16:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
79 16 Setzens (SF) 1 MARTÍNEZ AVILÉS, SERGIO 16-P 1 16:00 30/06/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
80 1 Vuitens (VF) 8 8-SF 9 9-SF 3 10:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
81 2 Vuitens (VF) 7 7-SF 10 10-SF 2 10:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
82 3 Vuitens (VF) 6 6-SF 11 11-SF 1 10:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
83 4 Vuitens (VF) 5 5-SF 12 12-SF 3 12:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
84 5 Vuitens (VF) 4 4-SF 13 13-SF 2 12:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
85 6 Vuitens (VF) 3 3-SF 14 14-SF 1 12:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
86 7 Vuitens (VF) 2 2-SF 15 15-SF 2 15:30 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
87 8 Vuitens (VF) 1 1-SF 16 16-SF 1 15:30 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
88 1 Quarts (QF) 4 4-VF 5 5-VF 2 18:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
89 2 Quarts (QF) 3 3-VF 6 6-VF 1 18:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
90 3 Quarts (QF) 2 2-VF 7 7-VF 2 20:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
91 4 Quarts (QF) 1 1-VF 8 8-VF 1 20:00 06/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
92 1 Semifinaks (S) 2 2QF 3 3-QF 1 10:00 07/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
93 2 Semifinaks (S) 1 1-QF 4 4-QF 2 10:00 07/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
94 1 Final (F) 1 1-Sfi 2 2-SFi 1 12:00 07/07/2024 C.B. MONTROIG
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